M/S SNOWHILL RAINBOW PRIVATE LIMITED

N-304, MANGOLPURI DELHI

Pay Register for the month of June, 2017

E.Code
E0024
E0025
E0021
E0037
E0022
E0023

Universal A/c #
100500888519
100501902917
100194868688
101073863061
100305914766
100501772638

Marital Status

Married
Married
Unmarried
Married
Married

Name of Employee
ANIL KUMAR
DHARMENDER
KISHORI LAL

RAJA RAM
RAMJEET

SADA SHIV GIRI

Father's Name

KALIKA PARSHAD

RAM PRAGT

SH.ROSHAN LAL

MADAI RAM GOWSHWAMI
LT.SH.SOHAN LAL

RAJ GIRI



