M/S SNOWHILL RAINBOW PRIVATE LIMITED

N-304, MANGOLPURI DELHI

Pay Register for the month of June, 2017

E.Code	Universal A/c #	Adhar No.	Marital Status	Name of Employee	Father's Name
E0024	100500888519			ANIL KUMAR	KALIKA PARSHAD
E0025	100501902917		Married	DHARMENDER	RAM PRAGT
E0021	100194868688		Married	KISHORI LAL	SH.ROSHAN LAL
E0037	101073863061		Unmarried	RAJA RAM	Madai Ram Gowshwami
E0022	100305914766		Married	RAMJEET	LT.SH.SOHAN LAL
E0023	100501772638		Married	SADA SHIV GIRI	RAJ GIRI